

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.30044 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.01.2022	<u>KVL,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to implead proper and necessary party i.e., C.E.O. of CFMS. List the matter on 14.02.2022. In the meanwhile, learned Government Pleaders for Social Welfare and Finance are directed to file their counter-affidavits. _____ KVL, J BSS	

